Division: BAM DIV 16

Date
6/5/2022

6/19/2022

713/2022

7/17/2022

7/31/2022

8/14/2022

October 25, 2021

Location
GUN LAKE

MORRISON LAKE

JORDAN LAKE

GULL LAKE

CROOKED LAKE

FINE LAKE

BAM Div 16

Tournament Schedule

1/1/2022-12/31/2022

Type
Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Individual

YTD Notes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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